
SET A

Tuna Sandwich with Fries

Spaghetti aglio e olio

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Ravioli with Black Truffle Sauce

Korean Bibibap (Beef | Vegetable)

Curry with Rice (Chickpea | Vegetables) 

Curry with Rice (Chicken | Beef)

Seafood Laksa

Hainanese Chicken Rice

Chicken Burger

Grilled New Zealand Rib-eye Steak with Fries

Pan-fried Salmon Fillet with Fries

吞拿⿂三⽂治配薯條

辣蒜⽚欖油意粉

⾁醬意粉

意⼤利雲吞配⿊松露忌廉汁

韓式⽯鍋飯 (⽜⾁ | 雜菜)

⾺來咖喱配⽩飯 (鷹嘴⾖ | 雜菜）

⾺來咖喱配⽩飯 (雞 | ⽜）

海鮮喇沙

海南雞飯

雞⾁漢堡

燒紐西蘭⾁眼伴薯條

⾹煎三⽂⿂伴薯條

$88

$88

$108

$108

$118

$108

$128

$128

$138

$138

$208

$208

** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何⻝物過敏或特殊飲⻝需求，敬請通知餐廳職員 **
*Photos are for reference only; The price is in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 圖⽚只供參考; 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、⾹濃咖啡 或 茶
DAILY SWEET SOUP 是⽇糖⽔

BREAD, DAILY SOUP 麵包、是⽇餐湯

全⽇全⽇套餐套餐
DAILY 每天供應 11am - �pm | �:��pm - �:��pm



Korean Bibibap (Duck Breast | Vegetable)

松露菌汁慢煮雞胸意粉

韓式⽯鍋飯 (鴨胸 | 雜菜)

Grilled Chicken and Chesse Sandsiches with Fries

Penne Arrabbiata

Lasagna Bolognaise (Beef)

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast Spaghetti in Truffle Sauce

Chicken Laksa

Hainanese Chicken Rice

Beef Burger

Grilled New Zealand Lamb Chop with Fries

Pan-fried Halibut with Fries

扒芝⼠雞⾁三⽂治配薯條

⾹辣茄蓉炒⻑通粉

⾁醬千層麵 (⽜⾁）

雞⾁喇沙

海南雞飯

⽜⾁漢堡

煎焗紐西蘭⽺架配薯條

⾹煎⽐⽬⿂柳配薯條

$88

$88

$108

$108

$118

$108

$128

$128

$138

$138

$208

$208

Curry with Rice (Chickpea | Vegetables) 

Curry with Rice (Chicken | Beef)

⾺來咖喱配⽩飯 (鷹嘴⾖ | 雜菜）

⾺來咖喱配⽩飯 (雞 | ⽜）

全⽇全⽇套餐套餐
DAILY 每天供應 11am - �pm | �:��pm - �:��pm

BREAD, DAILY SOUP 麵包、是⽇餐湯

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、⾹濃咖啡 或 茶
DAILY SWEET SOUP 是⽇糖⽔

SET B
** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何⻝物過敏或特殊飲⻝需求，敬請通知餐廳職員 **

*Photos are for reference only; The price is in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 圖⽚只供參考; 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費


