



BREAD, DAILY SOUP麵包、是日餐湯

	Tuna Sandwich with Fries 吞拿魚三文治配薯條	\$88
	Spaghetti aglio e olio 辣蒜片欖油意粉	\$88
	Spaghetti Bolognaise 肉醬意粉	\$108
	Ravioli with Black Truffle Sauce 意大利雲吞配黑松露忌廉汁	\$108
1	Korean Bibibap (Beef Vegetable) 韓式石鍋飯 (牛肉 雜菜)	\$118
	Curry with Rice (Chickpea Vegetables) 馬來咖喱配白飯 (鷹嘴豆 雜菜)	\$108
	Curry with Rice (Chicken Beef) 馬來咖喱配白飯 (雞 牛)	\$128
	Seafood Laksa 海鮮喇沙	\$128
	Hainanese Chicken Rice 海南雞飯	\$138
	Chicken Burger 雞肉漢堡	\$138
	Grilled New Zealand Rib-eye Steak with Fries 燒紐西蘭肉眼伴薯條	\$208
	Pan-fried Salmon Fillet with Fries 香煎三文魚伴薯條	\$208

DAILY SWEET SOUP 是日糖水 JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶

*Photos are for reference only; The price is in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 圖片只供參考; 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費
** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何食物過敏或特殊飲食需求,敬請通知餐廳職員 **











BREAD, DAILY SOUP麵包、是日餐湯

Grilled Chicken and Chesse Sandsiches with Fries 扒芝士雞肉三文治配薯條	\$88
Penne Arrabbiata 香辣茄蓉炒長通粉	\$88
Lasagna Bolognaise (Beef) 肉醬千層麵 (牛肉)	\$108
Slow Cooked Chicken Breast Spaghetti in Truffle Sauce 松露菌汁慢煮雞胸意粉	\$108
Korean Bibibap (Duck Breast Vegetable) 韓式石鍋飯 (鴨胸 雜菜)	\$118
Curry with Rice (Chickpea Vegetables) 馬來咖喱配白飯 (鷹嘴豆 雜菜)	\$108
Curry with Rice (Chicken Beef) 馬來咖喱配白飯 (雞 牛)	\$128
Chicken Laksa 雞肉喇沙	\$128
Hainanese Chicken Rice 海南雞飯	\$138
Beef Burger 牛肉漢堡	\$138
Grilled New Zealand Lamb Chop with Fries 煎焗紐西蘭羊架配薯條	\$208
Pan-fried Halibut with Fries 香煎比目魚柳配薯條	\$208

DAILY SWEET SOUP 是日糖水 JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶

*Photos are for reference only; The price is in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 圖片只供參考; 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費
** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何食物過敏或特殊飲食需求,敬請通知餐廳職員 **







